V[NATTU LANDSLEIKIR
ISLAND - POLLAND

Fostudaginn 25. nov. kl. 20:15, Lambhagahellin
Laugardaginn 26. név. kl. 16:00, Set héllin
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Markverdir:

Elin Jona Porsteinsdottir
Hafdis Renotudottir

Adrir leikmenn:

Alfa Bra Hagalin

Andrea Jakobsen

Berglind Porsteinsdottir
Dana Bjorg Gudmundsdattir
Diana Dogg Magnasdottir
Elin Klara Porkelsdottir

Elin Rosa Magnisdottir

Elisa Eliasdottir

Johanna N\argrét Sigurdardottir
Katrin Anna Asmundsdottir
Perla Rut Albertsdottir

Rut Jonsdottir

Sandra Erlingsdattir,
Steinunn Bjornsdattir

Sunna Jonsdottir

Thea Imani Sturludottir
Porey Rosa Stefansdottir

bjalfarar:

Arnar Pétursson Ag(;st Johannsson

Landslidspjalfari Adstodarpjalfari

ISLAND

Aarhus Handbold
Valur

Fram

HSG Blomberg-Lippe
Fram

Volda

HSG Blomberg-Lippe
Haukar

Valur

Valur

Kristianstad HK
Grotta

Selfoss

Haukar

Tus Metzingen

Fram

BV

Valur

Fram

Hlynur Morthens
Markvardapjalfari
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Leikir/Mork
62/2
60/4

2/0
54/81
26/5
0/0
54/73
14/38
21/45
17115
17/M

2/
50/104
115/244
321145
49/67
92/66
80/171
139/401

A3

Leikmenn:
Balsam Magda
Drazyk Magdalena
Galinska Emilia
Gtebocka Nikola
Gorna Adrianna
Kobylinska Monika
Michalak Daria
Nocun Dagmara
Olek Aleksandra
Ptaczek Adrianna
Rosiak Aleksandra
Tomczyk Aleksandra
Urbanska Marlena
Uscinowicz Paulina
Wdowiak Paulina
Wieckowska Magda
Zima Barbara

Zych Aleksandra

bjalfarar:
Arne Senstad Adrian Struzik
Landslidspjalfari Adstodarpjalfari

POLLAND

Leikir/Mork
48/158
0/0
44/43
3/2
61/62
110/387
52/84
56/100
14/30
9811
66/146
22122
18/17
18/19
4/0
12/9
41/8
80/10

Tomasz Btaszkiewicz

Markvardapjalfari
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STYRKTARADILAR

Henson

Bokrad ehf
Fjardaprif ehf
Velaverkst=did Por ehf
Amp rafverktaki ehf

Tomas Tomasson

Rafeyri ehf

Starfsmannafelag Vestmanneyja

Skaftarhreppur
Raftvistur ehf.
THG Arkitektar
OG sif
Nonni Gull
Bruggsmidjab Kaldi
Aukin Okuréttindi
Tjorneshreppur
GB Tjonavidgerdir
Felag Skipstjoramanna
Eyfaraf ehf
Skalli
Dagsverk ehf
Mani Verktakar
Merking ehf

Bergsteinar - Legsteinagerd

STYRKTARADILAR

Hotel Vestmannaeyjar ehf
VSO Radgjof ehf
Blikksmidi
Bokautgafan Holar
Dakis ehf
Hamraborg ehf
Heimili Fasteignasala ehf
Gistihasid Egilsstodum
Sabine Girke
Mattur sjakrapjalfun
Rafverk
Trévangur
SHY pipulagnir
Isfell ehf
Stalorka ehf
Sendibilar Reykjavikur
Fiskvinnsla Drangur ehf
Br flutningar
Fagval ehf
Stjornugardar ehf
Gunnar Jonsson
Baugsbot
Drifa Efnarlaug
Krappi
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